
QUANTITY Total 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

 H&I 

16.25 
16.25 
37.00 
16.25 
23.00 
16.25 
13.25 

25.50 
11.50 
17.25 
40.25 
11.50 
12.75 
12.75 
18.50 

11.50 

12.75 

16.25 

20.75 
17.25 

14.00 

14.00 
$ 

QUANTITY 

3.00 

3.00 
1.25 

1.25 

4.75 

1.25 

1.25 

1.25 
3.00 

3.00 

3.00 
$ 

3.00 

NA & Medication Assisted Treatment 

BOOKLETS TOTAL 
LARGE IPs: sold in packets of 5 

The Group / IP #2 

12 Concepts of NA 

White Booklet 

White Booklet       

In Times of Illness 

The Group Booklet 

Behind the Walls 

Working the 4th. Step in NA 

Information about N.A. 
NA: A Resource in Your Community 

Step Working Guide 

Guiding Principles 

Guiding Principles - Commemorative 

Miracles Happen - soft 

Living Clean - Hard Cover 

Living Clean - Soft Cover 

BOOKS TOTAL 
BOOKLETS: 

Introductory Guide to N.A. 

Just for Today - Gift Edition 

Just for Today - Pocket Book 
Spiritual Principal A Day 

Spiritual Principal A Day - Commenorative 
Sponsorship Book 

It Works: How & Why 
It Works: How & Why - Soft Cover 
It Works: How & Why - Large print 
It Works: How & Why - Pocket Book 

South Eastern Family Area Of NA. 
P.O. Box 2073  Webpage: SEFA-NA.ORG Kenosha, WI  53141 

Phone: 1-800-240-0276 
LITERATURE ORDER FORM 

BOOKS: 
Basic Text - Hard Cover 
Basic Text - Soft Cover 
Basic Text - Gift Edition 
Basic Text - Line Numbered 
Basic Text - Large print 
Basic Text - Pocket Book: 6th Edition Soft Cover 

Just for Today 

# Business Standard 



-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

4.50 

3.00 
3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

QUANTITY 

1.75 

1.75 

1.75 

1.75 

1.75 

1.75 

1.75 
1.75 

1.75 

1.75 

1.75 

1.75 

1.75 
1.75 

1.75 

1.75 

1.75 

1.75 

1.75 
1.75 

$ 

QUANTITY 

9.25 
12.75 
1.00 

12.15 
2.50 
6.00 
3.50 
3.00 
4.75 
3.00 

Literature Committee Handbook (Revised 4/91) 
Working Guide to the World Service Structure 

Handbook for N.A. Newsletters 
Guide to Phoneline Service 
Planning Basics 

IPs TOTAL 
HANDBOOKS & GUIDES: 

A Guide to Local Service in N.A. 
Hospital & Institution Handbook w/ Audio Tape 
H&I Basics 

Public Relations Handbook 
PR Basics 

Self-Acceptance / IP #19 

H&I and the NA Member / IP #20 

Welcome to Narcotics Anonymous / IP #22 
Staying Clean on the Outside / IP #23 

Accessibility for Those w/ Additional Needs / IP #26 

An Introduction to NA Meetings / IP #29 

Group Business Meeting / SP #2 

Roles & Responsibilities / SP #3 

Violent & Disruptive Behavior / SP #4 

Recovery & Relapse / IP #6 

Am I an Addict? / IP #7 

Just for Today / IP #8 

Living the program / IP #9 

Sponsorship / IP #11 

The Triangle of Self-Obsession / IP #12 
One Addict's Experience / IP #14 

PI & the NA Member / IP #15 

For the Newcomer / IP #16 

Funding NA Services / IP #28 
NA Groups & Medication / SP #5 

Principles & Leadership in NA Service / SP #6 

Social Media & Our Guiding Principles / SP #7 

LARGE IPs TOTAL 
IPs: sold in packets of 5 

Who, What, How & Why / IP #1 
Another Look / IP #5 

For Young Addicts, By Young Addicts / IP #13 

For Those in Treatment / IP #17 

The Loner & Staying Clean in Isolation / IP #21 

Money Matters: Self-Support in NA / IP #24 

For the Parents or… / IP #27 

# Business Standard 



-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

90 day 

- -

3.00 
3.00 
1.25 
3.50 
3.50 
5.50 

$ 

5.75 

3.50 
3,25 

26.50 
32.25 

48.50 
3.00 

17.25 
11.50 

50.00 
8.75 

14.00 

JFT Journal 
Basic Gift Journal 

Keychain Medallion holder for Bronze/Tri-Plate 
Twelve Traditions Bookmark Set 
Starter kit 
Starter kit w/readings 
SPECIALTIES TOTAL 

8 Pocket Literature Rack 
16 Pocket Literature Rack 
20 Pocket Literature Rack 

12.75 

11.50 

KEY TAGS: 
$ 

quantity quantity 
Welcome 
30 Day 
60 Day 

6 months 
9 months 
X 1.00 = 

quantity 
BRONZE MEDALLIONS: 
quantity quantity 

1 Year 

18 Month 

2 Year 

3 Year 

4 Year 

5 Year 

6 Year 

7 Year 28 year 49 Year 

44 Year 
45 Year 
46 Year 
47 Year 
48 Year 

42 Year 
43 Year 

23 year 

24 year 

25 year 

26 year 

27 year 

1 Year 18 
Month 
Multiple Year 

Total Key Tags 

21 year 

22 year 

RECOVERY CASSETTES/CDs 
Basic Text (Audio CD) 
It Works How & Why Audio CD 
RECOVERY CASSETTES/CDs total 

quantity 

Institutional Group Guide 

HANDBOOKS & GUIDES TOTAL 
DIRECTORIES, POSTERS & SPECIALTY ITEMS: 

Laminated Group Readings (set of 7) 

2Wallet Cards (100 per pack)-JAIL 
Wallet Cards (15 per pack)-READINGS (tri-fold) 

Treasurer's Handbook 
Group Treasurer's Workbook 
Group Treasurer's Record Pad 
Outreach Resource Information 
Additional Needs Resource Information 

# Business Standard 



8 Year 

9 Year 

10 Year 

11 Year 

12 Year 

13 Year 

14 Year 

15 Year 

16 Year 

17 Year 

18 Year 
19 Year 
20 Year 

X $4.75 

CHIPS: 
quantity quantity 

Welcome 90 day 

- $ 

1 year 
30 Day 6 months 
60 Day 9 months 

No. # Years No. # Years 

No. Color Choice # Years # Years 

-Decades Purple

30 Years Keytag" 

quantity quantity quantity 

H&I  - 30 Day 
H&I  - 60 day 

H&I  - Welcome 

H&I "keytags" (2" x 4" carstock) 

H&I  - 90 Day 
H&I  - 6 Month 
H&I  - 9 Month 

X 0.50- = 

H&I  Keytag  - 1 Year 
H&I  Keytag - 18 Month 
H&I Keytag - Multiple Years 

(2.50each) 

Total "Decades"(20-Purple) & "Decade" (10- Granite) 
(2.50each) 

Total "25 Years"(Pink) & "30 Years" (Glow) 

Green/b  Purple Blue/w Red/w Black Pink/w Viole/wt Orange/b Black/Silver 
Total Tri-Plated Medallions Max 35 years X 28.75

# Years 

Total Stainless Medallions Max 20 years X $16.75 

No. Color Choice 

quantity 

18 months 
Multiple Year 

Total Chips X $0.75 

Merchandise and Other Items 
Laser Etched Stainless MEDALLIONS: 

38 year 

39 year 

40 year 

41 year Eternity 

Total Bronze Medallions - $ 

33 year 54 Year 
55 Year 
56 Year 
57 Year 

50 Year 
51 Year 
52 Year 
53 Year 

34 year 

35 year 

36 year 

37 year 

29 year 

30 year 

31 year 

32 year 

# 

TOTAL COST OF ORDER=
Revised January 2026

Matthew Cook
COLORED MEDALLIONS=

Matthew Cook
OTHER ITEMS=




