

South Eastern Family Area Of NA.

P.O. Box 2073

Webpage: SEFA-NA.ORG Kenosha, WI 53141

Phone: 1-800-240-0276

LITERATURE ORDER FORM

BOOKS:	QUANTITY			Total
Basic Text - Hard Cover		-	16.25	
Basic Text - Soft Cover		-	16.25	
Basic Text - Gift Edition		-	37.00	
Basic Text - Line Numbered		-	16.25	
Basic Text - Large print		-	23.00	
Basic Text - Pocket Book : 6th Edition Soft Cover		-	16.25	
Just for Today		-	13.25	
Just for Today - Gift Edition		-	25.50	
Just for Today - Pocket Book		-	11.50	
Spiritual Principal A Day		-	17.25	
Spiritual Principal A Day - Commemorative		-	40.25	
Sponsorship Book		-	11.50	
It Works: How & Why		-	12.75	
It Works: How & Why - Soft Cover		-	12.75	
It Works: How & Why - Large print		-	18.50	
It Works: How & Why - Pocket Book		-	11.50	
Step Working Guide		-	12.75	
Guiding Principles		-	16.25	
Guiding Principles - Commemorative		-	20.75	
Miracles Happen - soft		-	17.25	
Living Clean - Hard Cover		-	14.00	
Living Clean - Soft Cover		-	14.00	
BOOKS TOTAL				\$
BOOKLETS:	QUANTITY			
Introductory Guide to N.A.		-	3.00	
12 Concepts of NA		-	3.00	
White Booklet		-	1.25	
White Booklet H&I		-	1.25	
In Times of Illness		-	4.75	
The Group Booklet		-	1.25	
Behind the Walls		-	1.25	
Working the 4th. Step in NA		-	1.25	
Information about N.A.		-	3.00	
NA: A Resource in Your Community		-	3.00	
NA & Medication Assisted Treatment		-	3.00	
BOOKLETS TOTAL				\$
LARGE IPs: sold in packets of 5				
The Group / IP #2		-	3.00	

For Young Addicts, By Young Addicts / IP #13		-	3.00	
For Those in Treatment / IP #17		-	3.00	
The Loner & Staying Clean in Isolation / IP #21		-	3.00	
Money Matters: Self-Support in NA / IP #24		-	4.50	
For the Parents or... / IP #27		-	3.00	
Funding NA Services / IP #28		-	3.00	
NA Groups & Medication / SP #5		-	3.00	
Principles & Leadership in NA Service / SP #6		-	3.00	
Social Media & Our Guiding Principles / SP #7		-	3.00	
LARGE IPs TOTAL				
IPs: sold in packets of 5	QUANTITY			
Who, What, How & Why / IP #1		-	1.75	
Another Look / IP #5		-	1.75	
Recovery & Relapse / IP #6		-	1.75	
Am I an Addict? / IP #7		-	1.75	
Just for Today / IP #8		-	1.75	
Living the program / IP #9		-	1.75	
Sponsorship / IP #11		-	1.75	
The Triangle of Self-Obsession / IP #12		-	1.75	
One Addict's Experience / IP #14		-	1.75	
PI & the NA Member / IP #15		-	1.75	
For the Newcomer / IP #16		-	1.75	
Self-Acceptance / IP #19		-	1.75	
H&I and the NA Member / IP #20		-	1.75	
Welcome to Narcotics Anonymous / IP #22		-	1.75	
Staying Clean on the Outside / IP #23		-	1.75	
Accessibility for Those w/ Additional Needs / IP #26			1.75	
An Introduction to NA Meetings / IP #29		-	1.75	
Group Business Meeting / SP #2			1.75	
Roles & Responsibilities / SP #3		-	1.75	
Violent & Disruptive Behavior / SP #4		-	1.75	
IPs TOTAL				\$
HANDBOOKS & GUIDES:	QUANTITY			
A Guide to Local Service in N.A.			9.25	
Hospital & Institution Handbook w/ Audio Tape		-	12.75	
H&I Basics		-	1.00	
Public Relations Handbook		-	12.15	
PR Basics		-	2.50	
Working Guide to the World Service Structure		-	6.00	
Literature Committee Handbook (Revised 4/91)		-	3.50	
Handbook for N.A. Newsletters		-	3.00	
Guide to Phoneline Service		-	4.75	
Planning Basics		-	3.00	

Treasurer's Handbook			-	3.00	
Group Treasurer's Workbook			-	3.00	
Group Treasurer's Record Pad			-	1.25	
Outreach Resource Information			-	3.50	
Additional Needs Resource Information			-	3.50	
Institutional Group Guide			-	5.50	
HANDBOOKS & GUIDES TOTAL					\$
DIRECTORIES, POSTERS & SPECIALTY ITEMS:					
Laminated Group Readings (set of 7)			-	5.75	
2 Wallet Cards (100 per pack)-JAIL			-	3.50	
Wallet Cards (15 per pack)-READINGS (tri-fold)			-	3.25	
8 Pocket Literature Rack			-	26.50	
16 Pocket Literature Rack			-	32.25	
20 Pocket Literature Rack			-	48.50	
Basic Gift Journal			-	3.00	
JFT Journal			-	17.25	
Keychain Medallion holder for Bronze/Tri-Plate			-	11.50	
Twelve Traditions Bookmark Set			-	50.00	
Starter kit			-	8.75	
Starter kit w/readings			-	14.00	
SPECIALTIES TOTAL					
RECOVERY CASSETTES/CDs					
Basic Text (Audio CD)			-	12.75	
It Works How & Why Audio CD			-	11.50	
RECOVERY CASSETTES/CDs total					\$
		quantity		quantity	quantity
	Welcome		90 day	1 Year	18
	30 Day		6 months	Month	
	60 Day		9 months	Multiple	Year
Total Key Tags	-	X 1.00 =			-
BRONZE MEDALLIONS:					
	quantity	quantity			quantity
1 Year		21 year		42 Year	
18 Month		22 year		43 Year	
2 Year		23 year		44 Year	
3 Year		24 year		45 Year	
4 Year		25 year		46 Year	
5 Year		26 year		47 Year	
6 Year		27 year		48 Year	
7 Year		28 year		49 Year	

8 Year		29 year			50 Year	
9 Year		30 year			51 Year	
10 Year		31 year			52 Year	
11 Year		32 year			53 Year	
12 Year		33 year			54 Year	
13 Year		34 year			55 Year	
14 Year		35 year			56 Year	
15 Year		36 year			57 Year	
16 Year		37 year				
17 Year		38 year				
18 Year		39 year				
19 Year		40 year				
20 Year		41 year			Eternity	
Total Bronze Medallions		- X \$4.75			\$	
CHIPS:						
		quantity		quantity		quantity
	Welcome		90 day		1 year	
	30 Day		6 months		18 months	
	60 Day		9 months		Multiple Year	

Total Chips - \$ **X \$0.75**

Merchandise and Other Items

Laser Etched Stainless MEDALLIONS:

		# Years	No.	# Years	No.	# Years	

Total Stainless Medallions **X \$16.75** **Max 20 years**

COLORED MEDALLIONS=

No.	Color Choice	No.	# Years	# Years	Color Choice	

Green/b Purple Blue/w Red/w Black Pink/w Viole/wt Orange/b Black/Silver

Total Tri-Plated Medallions **X 28.75** **Max 35 years**

OTHER ITEMS=

		-Decades Purple	(2.50each)	
Total "Decades"(20-Purple) & "Decade" (10- Granite)				
		30 Years Keytag"	(2.50each)	
Total "25 Years"(Pink) & "30 Years" (Glow)				
	quantity		quantity	quantity
H&I - Welcome		H&I - 90 Day	H&I Keytag - 1 Year	
H&I - 30 Day		H&I - 6 Month	H&I Keytag - 18 Month	
H&I - 60 day		H&I - 9 Month	H&I Keytag - Multiple Years	
H&I "keytags" (2" x 4" carstock)			X 0.50-	=

TOTAL COST OF ORDER=

Revised January 2026